j	ASS. BEC. BY:	Brian	REF: CS M	SG 19011688 SIGNMEN		Special Ins		
Nimin	From (Person):			msiq.	21 XX	Date/	rime: 2.4.19	13. 57p. m
	Estimated Cost:			E	ill to:			
	OD (TP) WS / To Inspect Vehic	TP RES / OD R	BGIOL	V / MV / CS		Insured:	SLV 2022 5425119	
	at Workshop m/	Chunni Me	otor			6'	5425119	-
	of BIK 10 #	195104 mcx	t	· - **	Claim No:	5.034	448	
	Sum Insured:	Excess:	14.10					
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	DVA	no.	p"			A. 1.1 2019 3.1 2019 O.D. Endorsement	
	Date/Time	REP. / REV 24 1-19 3.31 p.1	Person	Contacted:	Lynn	Vehic		
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on ( V )	Estimate			1 1-	
		STA JO558						
		SHA SLIGH :	OSIFCI 19011	H3/d3	D.o.	A 20166120	19	
	9/7/01-	1:04 - Re	eviled v	1a lw	iail pre	11 adus	l	
			- An		W.C.			

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

17000

Photos

Others

TOTAL

261

# Note: This document has not been finalised. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Irene Tan Gek Ing

Date: 09 Jul 2019

#### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLV2022R

TP Vehicle No

: SHA8610L

Accident Date

: 01/07/2019

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 02/07/2019

Date of Inspection : 03/07/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 10.00

Inspection At

: CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD - AMK (HQ) BLK 10 #01-05/06, AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front, rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	35,470.90
Revised Amount	:S\$	21,697.58
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	21,697.58

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

(	)	The	vehicle	is	economical/not	economical	for	repair.
---	---	-----	---------	----	----------------	------------	-----	---------

( x ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

ase	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rot	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	02 Jul 2019 12:50		02 Jul 2019 13:57 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

Ma	in	Reference	Ш	Claim De	tails	Document	S	Si	IIA wor
CLAIM SUBI	OLDER DETAILS	COURT BY THE REAL PROPERTY.			[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	SKYWAY MOTOR F	TE LTD, Co. Reg	g. No.: 19990	4194N					
Main Claimant:	CITYCAB PTE LTD	, Co. Reg. No.: 1	199502839G						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHA8610L			Date of	Loss: [37 Month	.9 10:00 - :59 is and <b>19</b> Days Fr		Date (N	tan Yr)]
Claim Type:	ТР			Policy/ Note N		MCX (Comprehen 08/08/2018 - 07			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLV2022R			Policy (Claim					
				Excess				_	
Repairer:	Chunni Motor Wor	rk Pte Ltd - Amk	(HQ) Blk 10	#01-05/06, AM	K Autopoint, 5680	47 Ang Mo Kio - 1	el: 6483601	6	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (					the second secon	Ing - 6594	2541]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consult	ants Pte Ltd (HQ	) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [ <b>Im</b> n	n.Advice due 0	3/07/2019]			- 6542
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. Liab: disput 7162	e (OI NR) TP agre	e on SJE - ass	ign LKK Auto C	onsultants. Contac	t: Ms Lynn or Ms	Irene at 654	25119	or 6542
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVED						View All C	ompose	Case Ma
There are no	mail for this case.								
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS				View All	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Comple
Due Date	Priority Type	Task Group	Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Create	ed On	Done

\* 02-07-19:08:38 ; Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd Soon Hock

MCD619085468 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/07/2019 16:11 SUBMITTED BY: Janet Lim Slang Gek

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please roport correctly the dotalls of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a foo, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

541.55	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	01/07/2019 16:11	
Date Of Accident	01/07/2019 10:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS AIRPORT NEAR LAMP POST 266	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA8610L	

Insured/Policyholder

CITYCAB PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199502839G Co Reg No

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-65508768 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer 140 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

D-18088937MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM TECK CHIN Name of Driver S1422433E NRIC No 23/11/1960 Date Of Birth Occupation OUTDOOR 08/02/1980 Date Of Driving Pass

39 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96175155 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

TECKCHINL@YAHOO.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 607 YISHUN STREET 61

#06-287

Postcode

760607

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulanco?

YES

Was any other material or properly damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

NO

Passenger 1

GENDER:

NAME:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV2022R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

RAHIM BIN TUMIN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91885008

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

02-07-19;08:38 ;Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd Soon Hock

Nature Of Damago

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ3149D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

**Details Of Properties** 

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

POOVALAI THEVAR KATHIRAVANNETHI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97992162

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 01.07.2019@1230hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.: June

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

	A- SHA-8610L — B- SLV 2022R
	C-SLQ-3149D
5	<u> </u>
Along PIE TWPS Airport Near Lamp Pos	

ESCRIBE CIRCUIVISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	STORENE
On 01.07.2019 @ 1000hrs I was travelling along PIE TWDS Airport Near Lam	ıp_
Post 266. with one make passenger onboard,	
	_
As I VEH(C) SLQ 3149D slowed down and I followed. Suddenly Veh(B) SLV	
hit onto my vehicle and caused my vehicle to surge forward and hit onto	-
VEH(C) SLQ 3149D.	
As the accident took place too fast I could not take evasive action to prevent	the
accident.	
No injury in this accident.	_
	_
VEH(B) SLV 2022R MR Rahim Bin Tumin HP:9188 5008	27.
VEH(C) SLQ 3149D MR Poovalai Thevar Kathiravannethi HP: 9799 2162	
MALE PASSONGLE: MR LIM H/P: 9652 5922. \$	

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
CITYCAB PTE LTD
OO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Date & Time: 01.07.2019@1230hrs NRIC/FIN No.: June

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

\$35K% \$354 \* \*Pe\*\* 94 \* 95 \$2

### CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 8610L

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE : 1.07.2019

TEL: 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039

Merch

ODEL	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount
Qty	Radiator Grille Make	pe	- Can trace	\$ 1,110.10
	Radiator Grille H Emblem			\$ 39.50
	Front Bumper Cover of stratal wandy broken			\$ 1,052.20
	Front Bumper Cover			\$ 99.20
	Front Bumper Sponge Front Bumper Reinforcement			\$ 402.10
			\$ 22,40	\$ 44.80
	Front Bumper Bracket (I H/RH)		\$ 24.60	\$ 49.20
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH)		24.00	\$ 222.60
	Headlamp Support Top Cover			S 907.40
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy & CVALC		\$ 1,388.00	\$ 2,776.00
	Headlamp (LH/RH) woundy broken		3 1,500.00	\$ 698.30
	Radiator 2 15+ Dunching			\$ 792.95
	Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy		\$ 6.50	\$ 13.00
	Radiator Bracket (RH/LH)		\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
	Radiator Guard NH		\$ 73.80	\$ 147.60
	Horn Unit (LH/RH) Crack		5 75.80	\$ 927.50
	Aircon Condenser			\$ 1,032.50
	Inter Cooler * \$\frac{1}{2} \rightarrow 10 PGS			\$ 25.90
	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS)			\$ 229.70
	Hose B To Inter Cooler		2. 1	\$ 229.70
	Hose C To Inter Cooler Inlet			\$ 167.05
	Pipe To Inter Cooler No.			\$ 244.55
	Pipe To Inter Cooler Outlet Male		9192.40	3 244.55
	SUB TOTAL		1.0.0.0	\$ 11,316.65
	LESS 20%		7353.92	S 2,263.33
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		100	\$ 9,053.32
	Front Number Plate Crade		451-	\$ 25.00 \$ 30.00
	Front No Plate 11th Cover CALL			3 0.00
			46.00	\$ 55.00
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 1,000.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 250.00
	Wiring Charge		}	\$ 50.00
	Towing Charge		012.00	\$ 60.00
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		819-00	S 150.00
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code			\$ 480.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 1,990.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			,,,,,,,,,,,

SHA 8610L

Boot Lid WH Boot Lid Rubber Boot Lid Hinge (L Boot Lid Hinge (L Boot Lid Lock Up Boot Lid Lock Lo Boot Lid CRDI Pl Boot Lid CRDI Pl Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid Moulding Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper D Rear Bumper Rein	wer 14+ em hlic ate hic ard Clips (10pcs) hlic commish wet 15+ em hlic amish wet 154 em hlic amish wet 154 em hlic amish wet 156 em	Type	S S	142.30	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,174.90 96.50 284.60 316.00 102.60 31.70 28.70 27.90 1,131.20
Boot Lid Rubber Boot Lid Hinge (L Boot Lid Hinge Co Boot Lid Lock Up Boot Lid Lock Lo Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper To Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	wer 14+ em hlic ate hic ard Clips (10pcs) hlic commish wet 15+ em hlic amish wet 154 em hlic amish wet 154 em hlic amish wet 156 em		S	142.30 158.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	284.60 316.00 102.60 31.70 28.70 27.90
Boot Lid Hinge (L Boot Lid Hinge Co Boot Lid Lock Up Boot Lid Lock Loc Boot Lid 'H' Embl Boot Lid CRDI Pl Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper Co Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein	wer 14+ em hlic ate hic ard Clips (10pcs) hlic commish wet 15+ em hlic amish wet 154 em hlic amish wet 154 em hlic amish wet 156 em		S	158.00	s s s s	316.00 102.60 31.70 28.70 27.90
Boot Lid Hinge Co Boot Lid Lock Up Boot Lid Lock Lo Boot Lid The Embl Boot Lid CRDI Pl Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper To Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	over (LH/RH) HA  oper 54  wer 64  em hhc  ate hhc  AH/RH) Crack  ord Clips (10pes) He c  crack 184  em hcc  amish 64   many boken  ended		1		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	102.60 31.70 28.70 27.90
Boot Lid Lock Up Boot Lid Lock Lo Boot Lid 'H' Embl Boot Lid CRDI Pl Boot Lid Lamp (L Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper To Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein	wer 16+ em hlic ate hlic IH/RH) Credic ard Clips (10pcs) hlic credic 18+ em hlic amish 10+   many boken		s	565.60	\$ \$ \$ \$	31.70 28.70 27.90
Boot Lid Lock Lock Boot Lid 'H' Emble Boot Lid CRDI Ple Boot Lid Lamp (Learn Boot Lid Trimboar Boot Lid Trimboar Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Gar Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	em hic ate hic H/RH) Crack and Clips (10pcs) hic crack 184 em hic amish wt   many boken		s	565.60	\$ \$ \$	28.70 27.90
Boot Lid 'H' Embl Boot Lid CRDI Pl Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper D Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein	em hlic  AH/RH) Crade  And deformed from  And Clips (10pcs) hlic  Crack 18t  em hlic  Amish wit   minty boken  ended		s	565.60	\$ \$	27.90
Boot Lid CRDI Pl Boot Lid Lamp (L Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	ate the  H/RH) Crade  and deformed from  and Clips (10pcs) the c  crack 184  em the  amish wt   many boken		s	565.60	S	
Boot Lid Lamp (L Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	H/RH) Crade  and deformed torn  and Clips (10pcs) whe come the common to		s	565.60		1,131.20
Boot Lid Trimboa Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	and deformed torn  and Clips (10pcs) whe c  concle   18t  em Hec  amish wit   many boken  ended		33411	CASTAL STATE OF THE TAIL OF TH	S	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
Boot Lid Trimboa Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	and Clips (10pcs) He c consche 184 em He c armish wt   monty boken			1		116.40
Bootlid Moulding Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper D Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	em Huc nmish wt   monty boken			- 1	S	11.00
Bootlid i40 Emble Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper D Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	em Hechanish wit   monty boken				S	85.00
Bootlid Lower Ga Rear Bumper D Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	imish wit   monty boken				S	27.90
Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	ALACTER .	117		1	S	227.90
Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	the state of the s			3	S	553.00
Rear Bumper Rein Rear Bumper Clip	ntorcement (Ab. C. L. A. A.				S	428.40
Rear Bumper Clip	nforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		s	80.30	S	160.60
50.00					S	22.00
Rear Bumper Bra	Ø/c		s	35.60	S	71.20
Rear Bumper Spo		1	-		S	118.40
개를 하고 하지 않는데 그 얼마나지 않아 되어 하셨습니다. 그렇게 하셨다면	der Cover district		1	()	S	228.00
Tail Lamp (LH/R			s	697.80	S	1,395.60
	er Panel (LH/RH) NI MS 08	·	s	(226.50)	S	453.00
Rear Panel	-41-Y	Durch	-		s	526.70
	sh de med money				\$	57.70
	r Panel Dantol				s	495.50
			1		S	223.10
Spare Tyre Holde					5	852.80
Spare Tyre Panel					S	209.05
Spare Tyre Panel			1		S	94.60
Rear Towing Hoo					S	570.40
Section of the second of the second of the second	ear Floor Centre HA	1	s	58.55	1	
Exhaust Pipe Inst		1	S	967.70	1333	
Exhaust Silencer		ĺ	S	58.55	1 -	117.10
Exhaust Pipe Har		1	3	30.33	S	
Exhaust Pipe Cer	- 10 161 15 - 20 16 16 - 30 30 1 <b>-</b> 20 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	1	s	4,736.80	S	
	h Housing (LH/RH) Death		3	4,130.00	S	169.30
	er Lining (RH)				S	
Rear Fender Air-	50110110 00				S	
Rear Windscreen	n Moulding Huc					28.30
1			13	3333.70	-	22 744 05
	SUB TOTAL			3333.70 666.96	2	23,744.85
	LESS 20%		10	116.96	2	4,748.97
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	-	100	660 10	2	18,995.88

SHA 8610L

y	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
,	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker			\$ 30.00
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo			\$ 100.00
	Rear No. Plate Crace			\$ 25.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			S 135.70
		82		S 50.00
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			\$ 50.00
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Outlowed		s 100.00	\$ 200.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		3 100.00	\$ 46.00
	Rear Windscreen Sealant ha		(2/70	3 40.00
			636.70	\$ 636.70
				\$ 636.70
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 2,000.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,750.00
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 100.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			S 150.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		2230.00	\$ 120.00
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank		010	S 150.0
	Remove/Refix Fuel Talk Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe		1	\$ 300.0
	Remove/Renx Exhaust 1 ipc			(A) 1:5000000000000000000000000000000000000
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 4,740.0
	10716 ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 35,470.9
	03/07/229 C 09/5/mg		2174258 US17000	3
	HA ANDER		4/317000	
	03/07/2019 C 09/5/ms NA ANDON		1 .	
	ryan		20	
	2KK ANDO	the R	Auto Consultants hence epairer of the following esurvey before/after spray pa	1: 1
		e To d	isplay damaged part(s) durin	ng resurvey
		a Dort	e prices are subject to confir	mation
		e Thin	d party survey is on a "Witho	out Prejudice" basis
		- 0	flegal modification(s) is allow plementary item(s) must be	resurveyed and
		Sup     is si	ubject to final approval from	Insurance Company
	7 1		200	
		Ackno	owledged by Repairer	
		Date		
		200		

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19011688/DTD3N2

Date:

30/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28795104MCX

Claimant

SHA8610L Vehicle No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLV2022R

Date of Loss:

01/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 598448

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SHA8610L

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR

**Engine No:** 

D4FDFU609651

370371 km

Reg. Date:

12/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU087457

Colour:

Yellow

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car 1685 cc N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's 28,740.90	Adjuster's 18,702.58	Difference 10,038.32	Diff % 34.93
Parts Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,730.00	3,040.00	3,690.00	54.83
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	35,470.90	21,742.58	13,728.32	38.70
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		17,000.00		
(S\$)	35,470.90	17,000.00	18,470.90	52.07
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,482.96	1,190.00	1,292.96	52.07
Nett Amount (S\$)	37,953.86	18,190.00	19,763.86	52.07

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/07/2019

Date Inspected:

03/07/2019 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk (HQ)

Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Sep 2019)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA8610L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Recommended Parts

lo.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
l)	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Broken		*1,110.10 FL
2	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Necessary	39.50 FL	*39.50 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Distorted/Mounting Broken		*1,052.20 FL
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	99.20 FL	*99.20 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	402.10 FL	53917226
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	44.80 FL	
7	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	49.20 FL	
В	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Not Necessary	222.60 FL	*-FL
9	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Cracked	907.40 FL	*907.40 FL
10	2		*HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	Mounting Broken		*2,776.00 FL
11	1		*RADIATOR	Bent/Punctured	698.30 FL	
12	1		*RADIATOR FAN BLADE,COWLING,MOTOR	Not Necessary	792.95 FL	*-FL
13	2		*RADIATOR BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	13.00 FL	
14	2		*RADIATOR GUARD	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	
15	2		*HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Cracked	147.60 FL	
16	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER	Bent	927.50 FL	
17	1		*INTER COOLER	Bent		*1,032.50 Ft
18	1		*INTER COOLER MOUNTING (2 PCS)	Not Necessary	25.90 FL	
19	1		*HOSE B TO INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	229.70 FL	
20	1		*HOSE C TO INTER COOLER INLET	Not Necessary	294.50 FL	
21	1		*PIPE TO INTER COOLER	Not Necessary	167.05 FL	
22	1		*PIPE TO INTER COOLER OUTLET	Not Necessary	244.55 FL	
23	1		*BOOT LID	Bent		*2,174.90 F
24	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Deformed	96.50 FL	
25	2		*BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	284.60 FL	1 2 0 0 <u>0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 </u>
26	2		*BOOT LID HINGE COVER (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	316.00 FL	
27	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Bent	102.60 FL	
28	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Bent	31.70 FL	
29	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	28.70 Fl 27.90 Fl	
30	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary		*1,131.20 F
31	2		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked	116.40 FI	
32	1		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Deformed/Torn	11.00 FI	
33	10		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	Necessary		
34	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Cracked/Bent	85.00 FI	
35	-1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Necessary	27.90 FI 227.90 FI	
36	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Bent/Mounting Broken		
37	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	553.00 F 428.40 F	
38	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked/Dented		
39	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Bent	160.60 F	
40	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 F	22.001

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition R	epairer's	Amount
41	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	71.20 FL	*-FL
42	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	118.40 FL	*118.40 FL
43	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Distorted	228.00 FL	*228.00 FL
44	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked	1,395.60 FL	
45	1		*TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH)	O/s Dented/N/s Not Necessary	453.00 FL	*226.50 FL
46	1		*REAR PANEL	Dented	526.70 FL	*526.70 FL
47	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Mounting Deformed	57.70 FL	*57.70 FL
10.33	0.5		*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Dented	495.50 FL	*495.50 FL
48	1		*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Bent	223.10 FL	*223.10 FL
49	1		*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Dented	852.80 FL	*852.80 FL
50	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Not Necessary	209.05 FL	*-FL
51	1			Not Necessary	94.60 FL	*-FL
52	1		*REAR TOWING HOOK  *MEMBER ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE	Not Necessary	570.40 FL	*-FL
53	1			Not Necessary	117.10 FL	*-FL
54	2		*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	Bent		*1,935.40 FL
55	2		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Not Necessary	117.10 FL	*-FL
56	2		*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER		730.10 FL	*-FL
57	1		*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Not Necessary		*2,020.00 FL
58	1		*REAR FENDER (LH/RH)	O/s Dented		*-FL
59	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH)	Not Necessary	169.30 FL	*-FL
60	1		*REAR FENDER AIR-DUCT	Not Necessary	51.60 FL	
61	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	28.30 FL	*28.30 FL
62	1		*FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER }	Cracked	30.00 FS	
63	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE }	Cracked	25.00 FS	
64	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	
65	1		*BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	
66	1		*REAR NO PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	
67	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	135.70 FS	
68	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	
69	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Deformed	50.00 FS	
70	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
71 F=F	1 ranchis	e nart. S	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT =SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
1000		- P		Sub Total (S\$)	35,753.20	23,207.80
			- List Item Discount or	L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		4,505.22
				Total Parts (S\$)	28,740.90	18,702.58
6			Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			4 500 00
1	PANEL BEATING	New	3,000.00	1,500.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	2,000.00	1,100.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	100.00	60.00
4	TOWING CHARGE	New	60.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	80.00
6	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAAULT CODE	New	480.00	0.00
7	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	80.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
10	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
11	REMOVE/REFIX FUEL TANK	New	150.00	0.00
12	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	300.00	60.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		6,730.00	3,040.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >